

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 470 of 2020

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Samwati Tamo & others

28/07/2022	Shri Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondents. As prayed, list the case in the next week. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Amardeep	