



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 470 of 2020

**UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* SMT.
SAMWATI TAMO**

Order Sheet

7/11/2025	Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Khulesh Sahu, Advocate for the respondent No. 1. Call this matter along with MAC/472/2020. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	